
Shirley Klein
Assistant Superintendent of 

Special Education
shklein@darienps.org

Laura Stariton
Director of Early Childhood 

Special Education
lstariton@darienps.org

Scott McCarthy
Director of Secondary

Special Education
smccarthy@darienps.org

Special Education Contact Information

Leslie Davis
SESS Assistant Principal, Hindley

ldavis@darienps.org

Kristin O’Reilly
Director of Elementary

Special Education
koreilly@darienps.org

Jennifer D’Amico
Assistant Principal, Hindley

jdamico@darienps.org

Keri Snowden
 Principal, Hindley

ksnowden@darienps.org

Laura DiMeglio
Special Education Secretary, Hindley

ldimeglio@darienps.org

Special Education Teacher or
Related Service Provider

*First Initial Last Name @darienps.org


